
U12WF
Österreichische Jugendmeisterschaften
Samstag, 29. Juni 2019 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Breinbauer, Valerie UFC AUT 18.05.2007
2 Fabianek, Hanna STLF AUT 1 11.09.2007
3 Ivancsics, Isabella FUB AUT 6 16.10.2008
4 Krejc, Maylan UFC AUT 5 04.11.2009
5 Kropf, Alrun FUK AUT 4 19.08.2007
6 Mack, Laetizia AFCS AUT 2 25.10.2007
7 Pehofer, Elisa FUK AUT 17.06.2008
8 Plaschg, Marlen STLF AUT 12.09.2008
9 Skokan, Linda FCW AUT 01.01.2009
10 Wolf, Olivia UFC AUT 29.07.2007
11 Zsolnai, Csenge FUM AUT 28.11.2007



2 poules
1 poule of 5 and 1 poule of 6
8 (72,73% of 11) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Fabianek, Hanna STLF AUT 1
2 Mack, Laetizia AFCS AUT 2
3 Kropf, Alrun FUK AUT 4
4 Krejc, Maylan UFC AUT 5
5 Ivancsics, Isabella FUB AUT 6
6 Wolf, Olivia UFC AUT
7 Zsolnai, Csenge FUM AUT
8 Skokan, Linda FCW AUT
9 Breinbauer, Valerie UFC AUT
10 Plaschg, Marlen STLF AUT
11 Pehofer, Elisa FUK AUT
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Piste 11
Referee(s):

Lehner, Kilian (FKVO / AUT)

Skokan, Linda FCW / AUT

Fabianek, Hanna STLF / AUT

Krejc, Maylan UFC / AUT

Ivancsics, Isabella FUB / AUT

Pehofer, Elisa FUK / AUT

Piste 12
Referee(s):

Peternell, Carina (FCW / AUT)

Breinbauer, Valerie UFC / AUT

Wolf, Olivia UFC / AUT

Zsolnai, Csenge FUM / AUT

Plaschg, Marlen STLF / AUT

Mack, Laetizia AFCS / AUT

Kropf, Alrun FUK / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Mack, Laetizia AFCS AUT 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 Fabianek, Hanna STLF AUT 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
3 Ivancsics, Isabella FUB AUT 3 0,75 15 9 +6 Advanced
4 Zsolnai, Csenge FUM AUT 3 0,60 17 11 +6 Advanced
5 Kropf, Alrun FUK AUT 3 0,60 16 11 +5 Advanced
6 Krejc, Maylan UFC AUT 2 0,50 14 13 +1 Advanced
7 Breinbauer, Valerie UFC AUT 2 0,40 12 17 -5 Advanced
8 Plaschg, Marlen STLF AUT 2 0,40 12 19 -7 Advanced
9 Pehofer, Elisa FUK AUT 1 0,25 8 18 -10 Eliminated
10 Skokan, Linda FCW AUT 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
11 Wolf, Olivia UFC AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
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Ref: Somoskeoy, Peter (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: Schiebel, Paul (AUT)

1

Ref: Huthman, Erik (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Tanzmeister, Alois (AUT)

1

Ref: Schauer, Moritz (AUT)

2

Ref: Eckerstorfer, Simon (AUT)

3

Ref: Lehner, Kilian (AUT)

4

Table of 8

AFCS / AUT

STLF / AUT

FUK / AUT

FUM / AUT

FUB / AUT

UFC / AUT

UFC / AUT

STLF / AUT



U12WF
Österreichische Jugendmeisterschaften
Samstag, 29. Juni 2019 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Mack, Laetizia AFCS AUT 25.10.2007
2 Fabianek, Hanna STLF AUT 11.09.2007
3T Zsolnai, Csenge FUM AUT 28.11.2007
3T Ivancsics, Isabella FUB AUT 16.10.2008
5 Kropf, Alrun FUK AUT 19.08.2007
6 Krejc, Maylan UFC AUT 04.11.2009
7 Breinbauer, Valerie UFC AUT 18.05.2007
8 Plaschg, Marlen STLF AUT 12.09.2008
9 Pehofer, Elisa FUK AUT 17.06.2008
10 Skokan, Linda FCW AUT 01.01.2009
11 Wolf, Olivia UFC AUT 29.07.2007
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Poule Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Eckerstorfer, Simon AUT C Ref: 1
Huthman, Erik AUT C Ref: 1
Lehner, Kilian AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Peternell, Carina AUT P Ref: 1
Schauer, Moritz AUT C Ref: 1
Schiebel, Paul AUT C Ref: 1
Somoskeoy, Peter AUT C Ref: 1
Tanzmeister, Alois AUT P Ref: 1


